"In the Matter of a Request for Approval of the Settlement Between Staff and "TURBO LLC", Case number 21-CR-447303, Pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-11, Ohio Administrative Code."

Representative: Sandra Lopez

Address: 900 Technology Way Suite 301

Libertyville, IL 60048

Compliance Review Case Number: 21-CR-447303

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

6/17/2021 5:26:28 PM

in

Case No(s). 21-0730-TR-CVF

Summary: Request for Approval of the Settlement Between Staff and "TURBO LLC", Case number 21-CR-447303, Pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-11, Ohio Administrative Code. electronically filed by Bradley E Long on behalf of Transportation